4K and Multi-Channel SD/HD HEVC Encoder
MGW Diamond Encoder
MGW Diamond is a small, power-efficient
quad channel HD or one channel 4K
HEVC video encoder ideal for field-based
applications. It features a powerful encoding
engine with the ability to output up to eight

*TS models have a streamlined feature set for local network streaming applications, contact your VITEC representative for details
Ordering Information (P/N)
•	 17338 - MGW Diamond - 4x HD or 1x 4K channel - HEVC/H.264 Encoder
•	 17245 - MGW Diamond - 2x HD or 1x 4K channel - HEVC/H.264 Encoder
•	 17851 - MGW Diamond - 1x 4K channel - HEVC/H.264 Encoder
•	 18097 - MGW Diamond - TS - 4x HD or 1x 4K channels - HEVC/H.264 Encoder*
•	 19235 - MGW Diamond/Pico - License - Recording
•	 17335 - MGW Diamond - License - KLV
•	 17239 - MGW Diamond Encoder Breakout cable (4x Unbalanced audio inputs, 4x Serial, 1x Talkback audio output)
•	 16858 - Rack-mount kit for standard 1RU 19” wide racks (for 3x MGW Diamond)
•	 16827 - Rack-mount front panel for 3x MGW Diamond
•	 17498 - SFP to RJ45 Copper Ethernet module